   AXLE5032S Rev.2 www.axtal.com
Roemerring 9 Drawing D1 contact@axtal.com
74821 Mosbach   fon: +49 (6261) 939834
Germany Page 1/12 fax: +49 (6261) 939836
GmbH
Designed and
Manufactured
in Germany

Manufactured
in Germany
Ordering Code
Model
Product
category
Option 1 [EFC] Option 2 [Output] Revision Frequency [MHz]
AXLE5032S EM
FM
“N” = No EFC
“V” = EFC
“C” = Clipped Sine Wave (CSW)
“H” = HCMOS (LVCMOS)
Rev.2 10.000 ~ 50.000
Examples:
(1) AXLE5032S-FM-V-C_Rev.2 – 40.000 MHz (with EFC and CSW output)
(2) AXLE5032S-FM-N-H_Rev.2 – 40.000 MHz (without EFC and HCMOS output)
Typical phase noise performance
Offset
Frequency
Unit
20 MHz 50 MHz
1 Hz -65 -60 dBc/Hz
10 Hz -95 -90 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -124 -115 dBc/Hz
1 kHz -146 -135 dBc/Hz
≥10 kHz -156 -154 dBc/Hz
Table 1A – Clipped Sine Wave Output (CSW)
Offset
Frequency
Unit
20 MHz 50 MHz
1 Hz -63 -56 dBc/Hz
10 Hz -94 -86 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -123 -111 dBc/Hz
1 kHz -144 -131 dBc/Hz
≥10 kHz -154 -152 dBc/Hz
Table 1B – HCMOS Output (LVCMOS)
Note: For better phase noise performance please see our AXLE7050S series.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Min. Max. Unit Condition / Remark
   Supply Voltage VS -0.5 4.5 V VS to GND
Control Voltage VC -0.5 4.5 V VS to GND